
Last Name First Name Exibitor number Horse

Button Tracey 116 Incitatus

Clark Celeste 118 Little Journey

Dawson Chloe 125 Grassmere Mookta

Dear Eleri 126 Mayfield Zisky

French Rachael 138 Belmmond Merri Dew

Gomez Sarah 144 Immenhof Landsieger

Harrison Sherrie 150 Avoca Big Em

Key Dianne 166 Jacques Royal Key

Lom Elia 183 Shintilla

McDougall Katrina 187 Che Guevara

Pechotsch Belinda 206 Tabayne Oliver

Quinn-Kelly Allison 215 Splash

Renouy Fiona 216 South Africa

Turnbull Emma 243 Zephmr Magic

Waters Natalie 246 Arlo The Magnificent

Bell Wendy 107 Rudimentary

Boothey Sarah 110 Monsview River Reign

Bruton Sonya 114 Hampden Park Oliver Twist

Button Tracey 116 Incitatus

Clark Celeste 118 Little Journey

Dickson Anita 128 Divine Legact

Edwards Rachael 129 Mr. Spot

Everitt Susanne 131 Wakoda Just It'N A - Bit

French Rachael 138 Wards Fletcher

Hocking Lisa 156 Grand Flemingho

Konstantinou Elefteria 168 Luda Greystoke

Muncrieff Sonya 197 TPL Ima Posa

Ormrod Pamela 204 Ormrose Chocolate

Proctor Kerry 212 Artful Dodger

Quarterman Vicki 213 CB Phoenix

Robins Julie 219 Rollunder

Rogers Zoe 221 Implied Consent

Rushby Rachel 223 Wunder Woman

McDougall Katrina 187 BB Moulin Rouge

Tipping Sarah 242 Cushavon Mission

Acocks Angela 101 FH Lone Piper

Alsop Rebecca 102 Highfield Luda Latte

Birrell Georgina 108 Marlborough Views

Harris Michelle 148 Valentina Cruise

Higgins Vivien 153 Delta Moon

Ormrod Paul 205 WG Orlando

Prior David 211 Highfield Luda Dijon

Prior David 211 Highfield Luda K1

Tipping Sarah 242 Acacia Ridge Riley

Wilkins Ainsley 253 Blown Budget

Abey Louise 100 The Red Wiggle

Birrell Georgina 108 Marlborough Views

Hughes Kim 159 Highfield Don Luca

Hughes Kim 159 Luda Levardo



Lloyd Yona 175 Ballahowe Artic

Buckeridge Lauren 115 TP Arthur Henry

Edwards Rachael 129 Mr. Spot

Hancock Sonya 147 Furstin Loretta

Ibrahim Lee 161 Al-Khyler

Lilley Helen 174 Dave

Morley Sherri 194 Luna

Nicol Emma 200 Two Hearts Charging

Stan Helen 234 Inarell Denison

Waters Natalie 246 Arlo The Magnificent

Barnes Rosie 106 Melladora Louialla

Buckeridge Lauren 115 TP Arthur Henry

Edwards Rachael 129 Mr. Spot

Hancock Sonya 147 Furstin Loretta

Ibrahim Lee 161 Al-Khyler

Lilley Helen 174 Dave

Morley Sherri 194 Luna

Nicol Emma 200 Two Hearts Charging

Stan Helen 234 Inarell Denison

Waters Natalie 246 Arlo The Magnificent

Abey Louise 100 The Red Wiggle

Bailey Julia 105 Gulliver LCF

Bell Wendy 107 Rudimentary

Blomfield Lynn 109 Ballahowe Dark Reason

Bree Leesa 112 Stone Oak

Button Tracey 116 Incitatus

Dear Emma 127 Ted Bear

Dear Eleri 126 Mayfield Zisky

Enzinger Kylie 130 Wilky Freestyler

Farrell Bianca 133 Remi Lamborghini

French Rachael 138 Belmmond Merri Dew

Gleeson Maria 142 Sassy

Gomez Sarah 144 Immenhof Landsieger

Green Katherine 145 Goron Toran Donosa

Hurst Marita 160 Volcanic Ash

Johns Maree 162 Waranwood Opette

Juricic Jodie 163 Harley

Lloyd Nina 176 Ballahowe Ayurvedic

Lloyd Yona 175 Ballahowe Osprey

Lockhart Leanne 180 Striker Park Regal

MacIntyre Lynn 184 Banner

Matenry Allison 186 Benchmark Roxanne

McIroy Smith Jo 188 Paparazzi

McNeill Lynda 189 Christmas Day

Morris Mickey 195 Nep Cadbury De Luxe

Nissner Pam 201 Langsyne

Ormrod Pamela 204 Ormrose Chocolate

Pilkington Kim 209 Rune

Proctor Kerry 212 Artful Dodger

Quinn-Kelly Allison 215 Splash



Riddell Anna 218 Fairlight Acres Uknow

Robins Julie 219 Rollunder

Rogers Zoe 221 Implied Consent

Smith Shana 230 Oak Park Santa Cruz

Snell Allison 231 SP Belair

Snell Lauren 232 Royal Karisma

Swan Lisa 236 Butterfly Farm Elle

Thomson Raechel 240 Malbec Vevey

Turnbull Emma 243 Zephmr Magic

Vaniersel Deborah 244 Reynvan Remembrance

Walton Rachael 245 Whistlejackets Spell

White Tammy 251 Tres' Magnifique

Williams Susan 255 Koko Nero

Abey Louise 100 The Red Wiggle

Bailey Julia 105 Gulliver LCF

Bell Wendy 107 Rudimentary

Blomfield Lynn 109 Ballahowe Dark Reason

Boothey Sarah 110 Monsview River Reign

Bree Leesa 112 Stone Oak

Bruton Sonya 114 Hampden Park Oliver Twist

Button Tracey 116 Incitatus

Crean Melissa 121 Golago's Vocal

Dear Emma 127 Ted Bear

Dear Eleri 126 Mayfield Zisky

Dickson Anita 128 Divine Legact

Enzinger Kylie 130 Wilky Freestyler

Farrell Bianca 134 Remi Lamborghini

Gleeson Maria 142 Sassy

Gomez Sarah 144 Immenhof Landsieger

Green Katherine 145 Goron Toran Donosa

Hurst Marita 160 Volcanic Ash

Johns Maree 162 Waranwood Opette

Juricic Jodie 163 Harley

Key Dianne 166 Jacques Royal Key

Lloyd Nina 176 Ballahowe Ayurvedic

Lloyd Yona 175 Ballahowe Osprey

Lockhart Leanne 180 Striker Park Regal

MacIntyre Lynn 184 Banner

Matenry Allison 186 Benchmark Roxanne

McIroy Smith Jo 188 Paparazzi

McNeill Lynda 189 Christmas Day

Morris Mickey 195 Nep Cadbury De Luxe

Nissner Pam 201 Langsyne

Ormrod Paul 205 WG Orlando

Pilkington Kim 209 Rune

Proctor Kerry 212 Artful Dodger

Quinn-Kelly Allison 215 Splash

Riddell Anna 218 Fairlight Acres Uknow

Robins Julie 219 Rollunder

Rogers Zoe 221 Implied Consent



Smith Shana 230 Oak Park Santa Cruz

Snell Allison 231 SP Belair

Snell Lauren 232 Royal Karisma

Swan Lisa 236 Butterfly Farm Elle

Thomson Raechel 241 Malbec Vevey

Tipping Sarah 242 Cushavon Mission

Turnbull Emma 243 Zephmr Magic

Vaniersel Deborah 244 Reynvan Remembrance

Walton Rachael 245 Whistlejackets Spell

White Tammy 251 Tres' Magnifique

Whitworth Debbie 252 Mister Majestic

Williams Susan 255 Koko Nero

Wolff Lyn 258 Tom Kitten

Anderson Carol 103 Isle of Tamar

Blomfield Lynn 109 Ballahowe Dark Reason

Casey Sonya 117 Welfs Applause

Everitt Susanne 131 Wakoda Just It'N A - Bit

French Sue 139 Averdon Othello

Georgina Whiting 140 Myron Auspicious

Godfrey Darren 143 Venomous

Hebel Judy 152 William Lebeh

Howell Merrin 158 Sandy Creek Belinger

Hurst Marita 160 Volcanic Ash

Ibrahim Lee 161 Al-Khyler

Juricic Jodie 163 Harley

Kendall Zoe 164 Flowergum Ferrero

Leigh Carmen 172 Sugarloaf Royal Reflexition

Lloyd Nina 176 Ballahowe Alendro

Lockhart Sharna 181 Olimill Park Malakite

Middleton Serena 191 Winchester

Morgan Robyn 193 Aranni Rayya

Muncrieff Sonya 197 TPL Ima Posa

Normington Corinne 203 Felanan Strongbow

Reynoldson Nicola 217 Jasper Park Royale

Robinson Robyn 220 WF Lowndes

Sfregola Catherine 225 Simering

Sheathem Elizabeth 227 Coldstream Universe

Slykerman Yolanda 228 Valdaise

Smith Suzanne 229 Sanskritpark Aliance

Spencer Alyn 233 Funch Farm Chrome

Terry Andrea 238 Artiste

Whitworth Debbie 252 Mister Majestic

Wilkins Ainsley 253 Blown Budget

Wilks Nicole 254 Rebenstein

Wolff Lyn 258 Tom Kitten

Anderson Carol 103 Isle of Tamar

Casey Sonya 117 Welfs Applause

Everitt Susanne 131 Wakoda Just It'N A - Bit

French Sue 139 Averdon Othello

Georgina Whiting 140 Myron Auspicious



Hall Rae 146 FSF Jake

Hebel Judy 152 William Lebeh

Higgins Vivien 153 Delta Moon

Howell Merrin 158 Sandy Creek Belinger

Hurst Marita 160 Volcanic Ash

Kendall Zoe 164 Flowergum Ferrero

Leigh Carmen 172 Sugarloaf Royal Reflexition

Lloyd Nina 176 Ballahowe Alendro

Lockhart Sharna 181 Olimill Park Malakite

Middleton Serena 191 Winchester

Morgan Robyn 193 Aranni Rayya

Muncrieff Sonya 197 TPL Ima Posa

Normington Corinne 203 Felanan Strongbow

Reynoldson Nicola 217 Jasper Park Royale

Robinson Robyn 220 WF Lowndes

Sfregola Catherine 225 Simering

Sheathem Elizabeth 227 Coldstream Universe

Slykerman Yolanda 228 Valdaise

Smith Suzanne 229 Sanskritpark Aliance

Spencer Alyn 233 Funch Farm Chrome

Terry Andrea 239 Artiste

Whitworth Debbie 252 Mister Majestic

Wilkins Ainsley 253 Blown Budget

Wilks Nicole 254 Rebenstein

Wolff Lyn 258 Tom Kitten

Anderson Julie 104 Bloomfield Royal Camiro

Anderson Carol 103 Isle of Tamar

Cooper Fiona 119 Belcam Caponelle

Dalton Rosemary 122 Rimski R

Daly Dianna 123 Pas De Cheval

Farran Rebecca 132 Nawarrah Park Bruce Almighty

Finch Kara 135 Evergreen Jamima

Hall Rae 146 FSF Jake

Klas Sarah 167 The Prankster

Mills Julie 192 Hollingrove Rosewood

Nevile Sarah 198 Alby Talkative

Nicholson Rosemary 199 Burrabong Trent

Quarterman Vicki 213 CB Phoenix

Sheathem Elizabeth 227 Coldstream Universe

Smith Suzanne 229 Sanskritpark Aliance

Webb Lyndy 247 Mayfield Wasabi Star

White Sue 249 Trentham

Wilks Nicole 254 Rebenstein

Anderson Julie 104 Bloomfield Royal Camiro

Cooper Fiona 119 Belcam Caponelle

Dalton Rosemary 122 Rimski R

Daly Dianna 123 Pas De Cheval

Farran Rebecca 132 Nawarrah Park Bruce Almighty

Finch Kara 135 Evergreen Jamima

Hall Rae 146 FSF Jake



Klas Sarah 167 The Prankster

Mills Julie 192 Hollingrove Rosewood

Nevile Sarah 198 Alby Talkative

Nicholson Rosemary 199 Burrabong Trent

Quarterman Vicki 213 CB Phoenix

Webb Lyndy 247 Mayfield Wasabi Star

White Sue 249 Trentham

Costello Lousie 120 Treasure Hunt

Darby Christine 124 Brangan's Summertime

Gilbert Jenny 141 Burrabong Taurus

Hill Ailish 154 Roxbury Feymus

Hinchcliff Glenda 155 Revelwood Melodie

Hosking Loreto 157 Waiano

Kent Rebecca 165 Whisky Road Fuji

Nevile Sarah 198 Alby Talkative

Quinn Judy 214 Alexander Park Dancer

Williams Deborah 256 Hollingrove Adonis

Costello Lousie 120 Treasure Hunt

Darby Christine 124 Brangan's Summertime

Gilbert Jenny 141 Burrabong Taurus

Hill Ailish 154 Roxbury Feymus

Hinchcliff Glenda 155 Revelwood Melodie

Hosking Loreto 157 Waiano

Kent Rebecca 165 Whisky Road Fuji

Quinn Judy 214 Alexander Park Dancer

Williams Deborah 256 Hollingrove Adonis

Darby Christine 124 Brangan's Summertime

Harrison Sherrie 150 Avoca Big Em

Korver Sue 169 Nothern Amadeus

Williams Deborah 256 Hollingrove Adonis

Darby Christine 124 Brangan's Summertime

Harrison Sherrie 150 Avoca Big Em

Korver Sue 169 Nothern Amadeus

Barnes Rosie 106 Melladora Louialla

Button Tracey 116 Incitatus

McDougall Katrina 187 Che Guevara

Waters Natalie 246 Arlo The Magnificent

Button Tracey 116 Incitatus

Hawking Bronwyn 151 Michos

Key Dianne 166 Jacques Royal Key

Lehmann Jodie 171 La Pepper

Lewis Michelle 173 Rose Alley Krispy Kreme

Muncrieff Sonya 197 TPL Ima Posa

Ormrod Pamela 204 Ormrose Chocolate

Proctor Kerry 212 Artful Dodger

Quarterman Vicki 213 CB Phoenix

Robins Julie 219 Rollunder

Rogers Alexandra 222 Implied Consent

Godfrey Darren 143 Venomous

Harris Shelley 149 Marrioss



Hawking Bronwyn 151 Maximus

Konstantinou Elefteria 168 Luda Greystoke

Lany Tanya 170 Chatswood Delago

Lehmann Jodie 171 Le Rough

Mastroianni Aleisha 185 A Gordon For Me

McDougall Katrina 187 BB Moulin Rouge

Rushby Rachel 223 Wunder Woman

Sudul Christine 235 Unreachable Star

Acocks Angela 101 FH Lone Piper

Dear Eleri 126 Harvey Dent

Fraser Maryanne 137 Rolex Mafia

Godfrey Darren 143 Mr Gervertsafartin

Ormrod Paul 205 WG Orlando

Taylor Ruth 237 Veetec

Tipping Sarah 242 Cushavon Mission

Young Maree 259 Moonshine Bandit

Alsop Rebecca 102 Luda Lacroix

Dear Eleri 126 More Bounce per Ounce

Hughes Kim 159 Luda Levardo

Phoenix Rosemary 208 Flash of Gold

Shakespeare Tahli 226 Sir Hero

Taylor Ruth 237 Veetec

Tipping Sarah 242 Acacia Ridge Riley

Welland Bianca 248 Kirby Park Tamarisk

Bailey Julia 105 Gulliver LCF

Barnes Rosie 106 Melladora Louialla

Boothey Sarah 110 Monsview River Reign

Bracken Fiona 111 Skylish Selection

Brennan Kristin 113 Paparazzi

Bruton Sonya 114 Hampden Park Oliver Twist

Button Tracey 116 Incitatus

Dear Eleri 126 Mayfield Zisky

Everitt Susanne 131 Wakoda Just It'N A - Bit

Farrell Bianca 134 Remi Lamborghini

Fisher Karen 136 Gloating

Georgina Whiting 140 Myron Auspicious

Gilbert Jenny 141 Bamborough Jabiluka

Gilbert Jenny 141 Bamborough Jabiluka

Hall Rae 146 FSF Jake

Harrison Sherrie 150 Avoca Big Em

Kendall Zoe 164 Flowergum Ferrero

Lockhart Leanne 182 Striker Park Regal

Lom Elia 183 Shintilla

MacIntyre Lynn 184 Banner

Matenry Allison 186 Benchmark Roxanne

McNeill Lynda 189 Christmas Day

Meyer Kate 190 Formality

Morgan Robyn 193 Aranni Rayya

Morley Sherri 194 Luna

Morris Mickey 195 Nep Cadbury De Luxe



Mullan Kathleen 196 Kolbeach Roulette

Muncrieff Sonya 197 TPL Ima Posa

Nicholson Rosemary 199 Burrabong Trent

Nicol Emma 200 Two Hearts Charging

Nissner Pam 201 Langsyne

Noonan Bronwyn 202 Lonhsdale

Paul/Pamela Ormrod ORMY

Penny Shelley 207 Sheldene Chicago

Penny Shelley 207 Sheldene Café

Penny Shelley 207 Sheldene Delargo

Plummer Jody 210 Pound Lane

Renouy Fiona 216 South Africa

Scholes Brian 224 A Welcome Stranger

Smith Shana 230 Oak Park Santa Cruz

Snell Allison 231 SP Belair

Snell Alison 232

Spencer Alyn 233 Funch Farm Chrome

Turnbull Emma 243 Zephmr Magic

Walton Rachael 245 Whistlejackets Spell

Waters Natalie 246 Arlo The Magnificent

White Kristin 250 KVS Trend

Williams Christine 257 Don't Call Him Crazy


